
Boogyies Songs Set
No. Artist Song Tonalität Voc

No. Artist Song Tonalität Ch

No. Artist Song Tonalität Ch

Block 1 

Block 2 

Block 3 

1 D
2 J
3 J
4 A
5 A
6 J
7 D
8 J
9 J
10 DJA
11 The Clash Should i stay or should i go D-dur D

1 DA
2 JA
3 A
4 JA
5 D 
6 J 
7 DJ
8 D
9 J
10 J
11 Bob Marley Three little Birds C-dur DA

1 J
2 A
3 A
4 J
5 J
6 J

Clapton Cocaine E-dur
Doobie brothers Listen to the music C-dur
Prisley Suspicious minds G-dur
Doobie brothers Long train running F-mol
GnR Knockin on heavens door G-dur
Buble Feeling Good Es-mol
Pink Floyd Another brick in the wall D-mol
Pink Floyd Wish you where here G-dur
CCR Proud marry A-dur
CCR Midnight special G-dur

Robbie Williams Let me entertain you E-dur
Prince Purple Rain A-moll
Billi Witters Aint no sunshine A-mol
Stivie Wonder Superstition E-dur
The white stripes Seven Nations Army A-dur
Los Lobos La Bamba C-dur
The Rollng Stones I can get no satisfaction E-dur
GnR Used to love her C-dur
CCR Bad moon rising D-dur
CCR Suzie Q E-dur

Santana Corazon Espinado H-mol
Bon Jovi Runaway A-mol
Deep Purple Smoke on the water G-mol
Beatles Dont let me Down C-dur
Toto Cotugno El Italiano C-mol
Tom Jones Green green gras of Home G-dur



7 J
8 A
9 J
10 JA
11 John Denver Take me home country roads C-dur DAJ
12 Folk Song When the saints C-mol J

1 A
2 DAJ
3 J
4 A
5 A
6 J
7 J
8 A
9 J
10 H
11 Michael Buble Sway G-dur J
12 Sinatra New York New York F-dur J

CCR Have you ever seen the Rain C-dur
Beatles Let it be C-dur
Wilson Picket Mustang Sally C-dur
Tom Jones Sex Bomb As-Mol

Robbie Williams Feel A-dur
Lenny Kravitz Fly Away A-dur
Tom Jones Delilah G-mol
Queen We Will Rock You G-dur
Van Halen Jump C-dur
Smookie Living next door to Alice A-dur
Scorpions Fly with the wind F-mol
Maneskin Beggin G-dur
Gerry Moore Walking by miself A-dur
Black Pumas Colors Fis-m
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